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SIGNAL SHIELDING BAG
USER MANUAL
MODEL NO.: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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MODEL NO.: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Signal shielding bag
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WARNING:
Please read this manual carefully before using the product. Failure to
do so may result in serious injury. SAVE THIS MANUAL
CORRECT USE OF THE SIGNAL BLOCKER:
INSIDE LAYER IS FOR THE KEYLESS CARFOB AND CELL
PHONES:THEOUTER LAYER IS FOR THE CREDIT CARD.
WARNING. DO NOT PUT IN WASH AS IT MAY STOP WORKING.

PRODUCT FEATURES
KEYLESS FOB SIGNAL BLOCKED.
BLOCK THE SIGNAL-store your car's keyless entryfob in this
sophisticated, gold protected signal blocking pouch to prevent thieves from
interceptinc your fob' RFlD and NFC signal and gaining entry to your
automobile.This clever pouch prevents your device from being remotely
accessed and can be used for any make and model of key fob that fits in
the pouch.
MOBILE PHONE SIGNAL BLOCKED
COMPATIBLE WITH CELL PHONES-store your cell phone in the pouch
and it will block calls, SMS,Wifi, 4G, Bluetooth.Ideal for use when driving to
prevent distractions.It blocks and unblocks in just 5 seconds and our
mobile phone signal blocker device can be used with any make of phone.
ANTI DEGAUSSING CREDIT CARD SIGNAL BLOCKED.
Credit card signal can easily be copied by thieves , the protector pouch can
protect the signal being transmitted to any device.
ANTI-RADIATION
Carrying mobile phone long-term will endanger human due to radiation ,
phone bag have a great effect in anti-radiation to ma!sure health.
MULTIFUNCTIONAL USE
Can be used for all fobs , AUDl , FORD BMW ,and many more that fit in the
signal blocker.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model SF-1 SF-2 SF-3

Computer bag
size(mm)

430*381 430*381 430*381

Flat bag size(mm) / 330*260 330*260
Radio bag size(mm) / 270*200 270*200
Cell phone bag

size(mm)
/ 200*120 200*120

Extra large bag
size(mm)

/ / 480*430

PACKAGE CONTENTS
SF-1:

Computer bag*1
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SF-2:

SF-3:

Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1

Extra large bag *1
Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1



Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX





Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

SAC DE PROTECTION DU SIGNAL
MANUEL DE L' UTILISATEUR

N° DE MODÈLE : SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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N° DE MODÈLE : SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Signal shielding bag
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AVERTISSEMENT:
Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant d'utiliser le produit. Ne
pas le faire pourrait entraîner des blessures graves. CONSERVEZ CE
MANUEL
UTILISATION CORRECTE DU BLOQUEUR DE SIGNAL :
LA COUCHE INTÉRIEURE EST POUR LE CARFOB ET LA CELLULE
SANS CLÉ TÉLÉPHONES : LA COUCHE EXTÉRIEURE EST POUR LA
CARTE DE CRÉDIT.
AVERTISSEMENT. NE PAS METTRE AU LAVAGE CAR IL PEUT
CESSER DE FONCTIONNER.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT
SIGNAL DE LA FOB SANS CLÉ BLOQUÉ.
sans clé de votre voiture dans cette pochette de blocage de signal
sophistiquée et protégée en or pour empêcher les voleurs d'intercepter.
Votre signal RFlD et NFC de votre porte-clés et accéder à votre automobile.
une pochette intelligente empêche l'accès à votre appareil à distance et
peut être utilisé pour n'importe quelle marque et modèle de porte-clés qui
tient dans la pochette .
SIGNAL DE TÉLÉPHONE MOBILE BLOQUÉ
COMPATIBLE AVEC LES TÉLÉPHONES CELLULAIRES - rangez votre
téléphone portable dans la pochette et il bloquera les appels, SMS,Wif i ,
4G, Bluetooth. Je m'occupe de l'utilisation lorsque je conduis vers
éviter les distractions. Il bloque et débloque en seulement 5 secondes et
notre dispositif bloqueur de signal de téléphone portable peut être utilisé
avec n’importe quelle marque de téléphone.
SIGNAL DE CARTE DE CRÉDIT ANTI DÉGAUSSAGE BLOQUÉ.
Le signal de la carte de crédit peut facilement être copié par des voleurs, la
pochette de protection peut protéger le signal transmis à n'importe quel
appareil.
ANTI-RADIATION
Porter un téléphone portable à long terme mettra en danger l'homme en
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raison des radiations, le sac pour téléphone a un grand effet anti-radiation
pour garantir la santé.
UTILISATION MULTIFONCTIONNELLE
Peut être utilisé pour tous les porte-clés, AUDl, FORD BMW et bien
d'autres qui rentrent dans le bloqueur de signal.

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES
Modèle SF-1 SF-2 SF-3

Taille du sac
d'ordinateur (mm)

430*381 430*381 430*381

Taille du sac plat
(mm)

/ 330*260 330*260

Taille du sac radio
(mm)

/ 270*200 270*200

Taille du sac pour
téléphone portable

(mm)
/ 200*120 200*120

Taille du sac extra
large (mm)

/ / 480*430

CONTENU DU COLIS
SF-1 :
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Sac d'ordinateur * 1

SF-2 :

SF-3 :

Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1
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Extra large bag *1
Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1



Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

SIGNALABSCHIRMTASCHE ​

BENUTZERHANDBUCH ​ ​
MODELLNR.: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLNR.: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Signal shielding bag
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WARNUNG:
Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das
Produkt verwenden. Andernfalls kann es zu schweren Verletzungen
kommen. BEWAHREN SIE DIESES HANDBUCH AUF
RICHTIGE VERWENDUNG DES SIGNALBLOCKERS:
INNENSCHICHT IST FÜR DEN KEYLESS CARFOB UND DIE HANDY
TELEFONE: DIE ÄUSSERE SCHICHT IST FÜR DIE KREDITKARTE.
WARNUNG. NICHT IN DIE WASCHERWÄSCHE GEBEN, DA ES UNTER
UMSTÄNDEN NICHT MEHR FUNKTIONIERT.

PRODUKTMERKMALE
SIGNAL DES SCHLÜSSELLOSEN ANHÄNGERS BLOCKIERT.
schlüssellosen Autoschlüssel in dieser raffinierten , goldgeschützten
Signalblockierungstasche auf, um zu verhindern, dass Diebe ihn abfangen.
das RFID- und NFC-Signal Ihres Schlüsselanhängers und ermöglicht
Ihnen den Zugang zu Ihrem Auto. Die clevere Tasche schützt Ihr Gerät vor
dem Fernzugriff und kann wird benutzt für jede Marke und jedes Modell
von Schlüsselanhänger, der in die Tasche passt .
Handysignal blockiert
KOMPATIBELMIT HANDYS-speichern Sie Ihr Handy in der Tasche und Es
blockiert Anrufe, SMS, Wi-Fi , 4G, Bluetooth. Ich beschäftige mich mit der
Nutzung beim Fahren zu
Ablenkungen vermeiden. Es blockiert und entsperrt in nur 5 Sekunden und
unsere Handy-Signalblocker kann mit jeder Telefonmarke verwendet
werden.
ANTI-ENTGAGNUNG – KREDITKARTENSIGNAL BLOCKIERT.
Das Kreditkartensignal kann von Dieben leicht kopiert werden. Die
Schutzhülle kann das Signal bei der Übertragung an jedes Gerät schützen.
ANTI-STRAHLUNG
Das langfristige Tragen eines Mobiltelefons gefährdet den Menschen
aufgrund der Strahlung. Eine Telefontasche bietet einen hervorragenden
Strahlenschutz und schützt so die Gesundheit.
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MULTIFUNKTIONALE VERWENDUNG
Kann für alle fobs, AUDl, FORD BMW, und viele mehr, die passen in die
Signalblocker.

TECHNISCHE SPEZIFIKATIONEN
Modell SF-1 SF-2 SF-3

Größe der
Computertasche

(mm)
430*381 430*381 430*381

Größe des
Flachbeutels (mm)

/ 330*260 330*260

Größe der
Funktasche (mm)

/ 270*200 270*200

Größe der
Handytasche (mm)

/ 200*120 200*120

Extra große
Beutelgröße (mm)

/ / 480*430

PACKUNGSINHALT
SF-1:
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Computertasche * 1

SF-2:

SF-3:

Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1
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Extra large bag *1
Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1



Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, Baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX





Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

BORSA PER LA SCHERMATURA DEL
SEGNALE

MANUALE D' USO
MODELLO N.: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLO N.: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Signal shielding bag
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AVVERTIMENTO:
Si prega di leggere attentamente questo manuale prima di utilizzare il
prodotto. In caso contrario, si potrebbero causare lesioni gravi.
CONSERVA QUESTO MANUALE
USO CORRETTO DEL BLOCCO SEGNALE:
LO STRATO INTERNO È PER IL CARFOB E LA CELLA SENZA CHIAVE
TELEFONI: LO STRATO ESTERNO È PER LA CARTADI CREDITO.
AVVERTIMENTO. NON METTERE IN LAVAGGIO PERCHÉ POTREBBE
SMETTERE DI FUNZIONARE.

CARATTERISTICHE DEL PRODOTTO
SEGNALE FOB SENZA CHIAVE BLOCCATO.
senza chiavi della tua auto in questa sofisticata custodia con blocco del
segnale protetta in oro per impedire ai ladri di intercettarlo il segnale RFID
e NFC del tuo telecomando e accedi alla tua automobile.Questo la
custodia intelligente impedisce l'accesso remoto al tuo dispositivo e può da
usare per qualsiasi marca e modello di portachiavi compatibile con la
custodia .
SEGNALE CELLULARE BLOCCATO
COMPATIBILE CON I CELLULARI: riponi il tuo cellulare nella custodia e
bloccherà chiamate, SMS, Wif i , 4G, Bluetooth. Mi offro per l'uso durante
la guida
prevenire le distrazioni. Si blocca e sblocca in soli 5 secondi e il ns
dispositivo di blocco del segnale del telefono cellulare può essere utilizzato
con qualsiasi marca di telefono.
SEGNALE CARTA DI CREDITO ANTI SGANCIO BLOCCATO.
Il segnale della carta di credito può essere facilmente copiato dai ladri, la
custodia protettiva può proteggere il segnale trasmesso a qualsiasi
dispositivo.
ANTIRADIAZIONE
Portare il telefono cellulare a lungo termine metterà in pericolo l'essere
umano a causa delle radiazioni, la custodia del telefono ha un grande
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effetto anti-radiazioni per garantire la salute.
USO MULTIFUNZIONALE
Può essere utilizzato per tutti i telecomandi, AUDl, FORD BMW e molti altri
compatibili bloccante del segnale.

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello SF-1 SF-2 SF-3

Dimensioni della
borsa del computer

(mm)
430*381 430*381 430*381

Dimensioni borsa
piatta (mm)

/ 330*260 330*260

Dimensioni della
borsa radio (mm)

/ 270*200 270*200

Dimensioni della
borsa del cellulare

(mm)
/ 200*120 200*120

Dimensioni borsa
extra large (mm)

/ / 480*430

CONTENUTO DEL PACCO
SF-1:
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Borsa per computer*1

SF-2:

SF-3:

Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1
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Extra large bag *1
Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1



Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in Australia: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX





Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support
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Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

BOLSA DE PROTECCIÓN DE SEÑAL
MANUAL DE USUARIO

N.º DE MODELO: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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N.º DE MODELO: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Signal shielding bag
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ADVERTENCIA:
Lea atentamente este manual antes de utilizar el producto. De lo
contrario, podrían producirse lesiones graves. GUARDE ESTE
MANUAL
USO CORRECTO DEL BLOQUEADOR DE SEÑAL:
LA CAPA INTERIOR ES PARA EL MANDO Y LA CELDA SIN LLAVE
TELÉFONOS: LA CAPAEXTERIOR ES PARA LATARJETADE CRÉDITO.
ADVERTENCIA. NO LAVAR YAQUE PUEDE DEJAR DE FUNCIONAR.

CARACTERÍSTICAS DEL PRODUCTO
SEÑAL DEL MANDO SIN LLAVE BLOQUEADA.
BLOQUEE LA SEÑAL: guarde el control remoto sin llave de su automóvil
en esta sofisticada bolsa de bloqueo de señales protegida en oro para
evitar que los ladrones intercepten señal RFlD y NFC de su llavero y
obtener acceso a su automóvil. La bolsa inteligente evita que se acceda
remotamente a su dispositivo y puede ser usado para cualquier marca y
modelo de llavero que quepa en la bolsa .
SEÑAL DE TELÉFONO MÓVIL BLOQUEADA
COMPATIBLE CON TELÉFONOS CELULARES: guarde su teléfono
celular en la funda y bloqueará llamadas, SMS, Wifi i , 4G, Bluetooth. Trato
para su uso cuando conduzco a
evitar distracciones. Bloquea y desbloquea en sólo 5 segundos y nuestro
dispositivo bloqueador de señal de teléfono móvil Se puede utilizar con
cualquier marca de teléfono.
SEÑAL DE TARJETADE CRÉDITO ANTIDESGAUSSING BLOQUEADA.
Los ladrones pueden copiar fácilmente la señal de la tarjeta de crédito; la
bolsa protectora puede proteger la señal que se transmite a cualquier
dispositivo.
ANTI-RADIACIÓN
Llevar un teléfono móvil a largo plazo pondrá en peligro a los seres
humanos debido a la radiación. La bolsa del teléfono tiene un gran efecto
antirradiación para garantizar la salud.
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USO MULTIFUNCIONAL
Se puede utilizar para todos los fobs, AUDl, FORD BMW y muchos más
que caben en el bloqueador de señal.

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS
Modelo SF-1 SF-2 SF-3

Tamaño de la bolsa
de computadora

(mm)
430*381 430*381 430*381

Tamaño de bolsa
plana (mm)

/ 330*260 330*260

Tamaño de la bolsa
de radio (mm)

/ 270*200 270*200

Tamaño de la bolsa
del teléfono celular

(mm)
/ 200*120 200*120

Tamaño de bolsa
extra grande (mm)

/ / 480*430

CONTENIDOS DEL PAQUETE
SF-1:
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Bolsa de ordenador*1

SF-2:

SF-3:

Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1
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Extra large bag *1
Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1



Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX





Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
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Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

TORBA EKRANUJĄCA SYGNAŁ
INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI​

NR MODELU: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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NR MODELU: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Signal shielding bag
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OSTRZEŻENIE:
Przed użyciem produktu prosimy o dokładne zapoznanie się z
niniejszą instrukcją. Niezastosowanie się do tego może spowodować
poważne obrażenia. ZACHOWAJ TĘ INSTRUKCJĘ
PRAWIDŁOWE UŻYCIE BLOKERA SYGNAŁU:
WARSTWAWEWNĘTRZNA PRZEZNACZONA JEST NA PILOT
BEZKLUCZYKOWY I KOMÓRKĘ TELEFONY: WARSTWA
ZEWNĘTRZNA PRZEZNACZONA JEST NA KARTĘ KREDYTOWĄ.
OSTRZEŻENIE. NIE WKŁADAĆ PRANIA, GDYŻ MOŻE PRZESTAĆ
DZIAŁAĆ.

CECHY PRODUKTU
SYGNAŁ PILOTA BEZKLUCZYKOWEGO ZABLOKOWANY.

BLOKOWANIE SYGNAŁU — przechowuj kluczyk do samochodu bez

kluczyka w tym wyrafinowanym , chronionym złotem etui blokującym
sygnał, aby zapobiec przechwyceniu złodziei sygnału RFlD i NFC Twojego
pilota i uzyskania dostępu do Twojego samochodu.To sprytne etui
zapobiega zdalnemu dostępowi do urządzenia i może używany do
dowolna marka i model breloczka mieszczącego się w etui .
SYGNAŁ TELEFONU KOMÓRKOWEGO ZABLOKOWANY
KOMPATYBILNY Z TELEFONAMI KOMÓRKOWYMI - przechowuj telefon
komórkowy w etui i będzie blokować połączenia, SMS-y, Wi-Fi , 4G,
Bluetooth. Mam do wykorzystania podczas jazdy do
zapobiegać rozproszeniom. Blokuję i odblokowuję w zaledwie 5 sekund i
nasze urządzenie blokujące sygnał telefonu komórkowego można używać
z dowolną marką telefonu.
ZABLOKOWANY SYGNAŁ KARTY KREDYTOWEJ ANTY
ROZMAGANIA.
Złodzieje mogą łatwo skopiować sygnał karty kredytowej, a etui ochronne
może chronić sygnał przesyłany do dowolnego urządzenia.
PRZECIWPROMIENIOWANIU
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Długotrwałe noszenie telefonu komórkowego stanowi zagrożenie dla
człowieka ze względu na promieniowanie. Torba na telefon ma ogromny
wpływ na ochronę przed promieniowaniem i zapewnia zdrowie.
WIELOFUNKCYJNE ZASTOSOWANIE
Może być stosowany do wszystkich pilotów, AUDl, FORD BMW i wielu
innych, które pasują do bloker sygnału.

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA
Model SF-1 SF-2 SF-3

Rozmiar torby
komputerowej (mm)

430*381 430*381 430*381

Rozmiar płaskiej
torby (mm)

/ 330*260 330*260

Rozmiar torby
radiowej (mm)

/ 270*200 270*200

Rozmiar torby na
telefon komórkowy

(mm)
/ 200*120 200*120

Bardzo duży
rozmiar torby (mm)

/ / 480*430

ZAWARTOŚĆ PACZKI
SF-1:
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Torba na komputer*1

SF-2:

SF-3:

Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1
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Extra large bag *1
Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1



Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX





Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

SIGNAALAFSCHERMENDE TAS

HANDLEIDING​ ​
MODELNR.: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELNR.: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Signal shielding bag



2

WAARSCHUWING:
Lees deze handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u het product
gebruikt. Als u dit niet doet, kan dit leiden tot ernstig letsel. BEWAAR
DEZE HANDLEIDING
CORRECT GEBRUIK VAN DE SIGNAALBLOCKER:
BINNENLAAG IS VOOR DE SLEUTELLOZE CARFOB EN CEL
TELEFOONS: DE BUITENSTE LAAG IS VOOR DE CREDITCARD.
WAARSCHUWING. NIET IN DE WAS PLAATSEN, DIT KAN STOPPEN
MET WERKEN.

PRODUCTEIGENSCHAPPEN
SLEUTELLOOS FOB-SIGNAAL GEBLOKKEERD.
sleutelloze afstandsbediening van uw auto in dit verfijnde , met goud
beschermde signaalblokkeringszakje om te voorkomen dat dieven het
onderscheppen uw afstandsbediening RFlD- en NFC-signaal en toegang
krijgen tot uw auto. Dit Het slimme zakje voorkomt dat uw apparaat op
afstand kan worden benaderd wordt gebruikt voor elk merk en model
sleutelhanger dat in het zakje past .
MOBIEL TELEFOONSIGNAAL GEBLOKKEERD
COMPATIBEL MET MOBIELE TELEFOONS: bewaar uw mobiele telefoon
in het zakje en het blokkeert oproepen, sms, wifi , 4G, Bluetooth. Ik deal
voor gebruik tijdens het rijden naar
voorkom afleidingen. Het blokkeert en deblokkeert in slechts 5 seconden
en onze signaalblokkering voor mobiele telefoons kan met elk merk
telefoon worden gebruikt.
ANTI-DEGAUSSING KREDIETKAARTSIGNAAL GEBLOKKEERD.
Het creditcardsignaal kan gemakkelijk door dieven worden gekopieerd, het
beschermzakje beschermt het signaal dat naar elk apparaat wordt
verzonden.
ANTI-STRALING
Het langdurig dragen van een mobiele telefoon zal de mens in gevaar
brengen als gevolg van straling. De telefoontas heeft een groot effect op
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de anti-straling om de gezondheid te garanderen.
MULTIFUNCTIONEEL GEBRUIK
Kan worden gebruikt voor alle sleutelhangers, AUDl, FORD BMW en nog
veel meer die in de sleutelhanger passen signaal blokker.

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model SF-1 SF-2 SF-3

Grootte computertas
(mm)

430*381 430*381 430*381

Afmeting platte zak
(mm)

/ 330*260 330*260

Afmetingen radiotas
(mm)

/ 270*200 270*200

Grootte mobiele
telefoontas (mm)

/ 200*120 200*120

Extra grote
zakgrootte (mm)

/ / 480*430

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
SF-1:
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Computertas*1

SF-2:

SF-3:

Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1
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Extra large bag *1
Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1



Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX





Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

SIGNALAVSKÄRMANDE VÄSKA

ANVÄNDARMANUAL ​ ​
MODELLNR: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLNR: SF-1, SF-2, SF-3

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Signal shielding bag
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VARNING:
Läs denna bruksanvisning noggrant innan du använder produkten.
Underlåtenhet att göra det kan leda till allvarliga skador. SPARA
DENNA MANUAL
KORREKT ANVÄNDNING AV SIGNALBLOCKEREN:
INNELAGER ÄR FÖR NYCKELLÖSA KARFOBBEN OCH CELLEN
TELEFON: DET YTTRE LAGET ÄR FÖR KREDITKORTET.
VARNING. TÄNK INTE I TVÄTT, DET KAN SLUTA FUNKTIONER.

PRODUKTFUNKTIONER
NYCKELLÖS FOB-SIGNAL BLOCKERAD.
BLOCKERA SIGNALEN - förvara din bils nyckellösa porttelefon i denna
sofistikerade , guldskyddade signalblockerande påse för att förhindra tjuvar
från att fånga upp din fob' RFlD och NFC-signal och få inträde till din bil
smart påse förhindrar din enhet från att fjärråtkomst och kan användas till
alla märken och modeller av nyckelbricka som får plats i påsen .
MOBILSIGNAL BLOCKERAD
KOMPATIBEL MED MOBILTELEFON-förvara din mobiltelefon i påsen och
det kommer att blockera samtal, SMS, Wif i , 4G, Bluetooth. Jag deal för
användning när jag kör till
förhindra distraktioner. Jag blockerar och avblockerar på bara 5 sekunder
och vår mobiltelefon signalblockerare kan användas med alla telefoner.
ANTI-DEGAUSSING KREDITKORTSSIGNAL BLOCKERAD.
Kreditkortssignal kan enkelt kopieras av tjuvar, skyddsväskan skyddar
signalen som överförs till vilken enhet som helst.
ANTISTRÅLNING
Att bära mobiltelefon på lång sikt kommer att utsätta människor för fara på
grund av strålning, telefonväska har en stor effekt i anti-strålning för att
skydda hälsan.
MULTIFUNKTIONELL ANVÄNDNING
Kan användas till alla fobs, AUDl, FORD BMW och många fler som passar
i signalblockerare.
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell SF-1 SF-2 SF-3

Datorväska storlek
(mm)

430*381 430*381 430*381

Platt påse storlek
(mm)

/ 330*260 330*260

Radioväska storlek
(mm)

/ 270*200 270*200

Mobilväska storlek
(mm)

/ 200*120 200*120

Extra stor
påsestorlek (mm)

/ / 480*430

PAKET INNEHÅLL
SF-1:

Datorväska*1
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SF-2:

SF-3:

Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1

Extra large bag *1
Computer bag *1
Flat bag*1
Radio bag*1
Cell phone bag*1
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Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX





Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support



